
NOTES:

1.         MATERIAL:  C1008 BRIGHT BASIC WIRE

2.         FINISH:  BRIGHT NICKEL CHROME

3.         0.35 ± 0.05 DEPTH OF SERRATIONS ON WIRE

4.         RING:   ∅2.0 ± 0.1mm  

 RIB:      ∅2.0 ± 0.1mm

5.         GENERAL TOLERANCE UNLESS NOTED IS ± 0.5mm

6.         RoHS COMPLIANT

1
6

2

∅
1

4
8

.6

∅
1

1
.2

∅4.8 ± 0.2

5.5REF

Qualtek Electronics Corp.
FAN-S DIVISION

Part Number:

Description:

Tolerance

+/-

(mm)

Dim

range

(mm)

0-5

5-16

16-64

64-250

250-1000

1000-1500

Drawn / Date Checked / Date Approved / Date

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.4

0.5

1.0

UNIT:   mm REV:   B

B. ZHANG
03-15-05 03-15-05 JJH / 03-15-05

08220

WIRE FORM FAN GUARD (150mm)  
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